
Bosq
Sunrise Dew

Freshly squeezed orange juice
Virgin Mary
Blueberry &/or strawberry smoothies
Coffee

Morning Bites

Granola 
	 with seasonal berries, honey, yoghurt & your choice of milk

Toasted banana bread 
	 with mascarpone & jam
	 	        	 	 	 	
Toasted fruit bread	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 with mascarpone & jam
	 	 	 	 	 	
Selection of toast 
	 served w/ your choice of butter, vegemite or jams
       
Macadamia crusted French toast
	 with caramelized fruit and maple syrup                                                       

House Specialities 

Ocean Benedict 
	 smoked trout & poached eggs w/ mint & grapefruit hollandaise served 
	 on toasted Sourdough bread
         		
Mediterranean Continental 						    
	 haloumi cheese, cannellini beans, fresh tomato & zaatar bread served with 
	 soft boiled eggs	
	
Spanish Armada 
	 grilled chorizo sausage, roast kipfler potatoes, spinach & mushrooms 
	 w/ eggs prepared to your liking 
 
Omelette
	 Serrano ham, gruyere cheese, mushrooms & chives 
	
Pancakes
	 Ask our friendly waiters for todays selection 

Selection of sandwiches
	 Haloumi, bacon, tomato & mayonnaise	 	   
	 Smoked trout with avocado, cucumber, spinach & tomato
	 Croquet monsieur  extra $2 for fried egg

$4.50
$5.50
$6.50
from $3.00

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$16.50

$16.90

$15.50

$16.00

$14.50

$15.00

$7.50
$8.50
$7.50
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Bosq
Clay Pot Breakfast

Organic free range eggs 	  	 	 	 	 	 	
	 fried w/ minced meat, pine nuts & onion, served w/ zaatar bread	
	 	 	          
Slow cooked lamb                                 	 	 	
	 potato & spinach hash w/ fried eggs
	 	
Kids breakfast: 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 scrambled eggs on toast	 	 	 	 	

Sides
Tomato 2.50, Mushroom 2.50, Egg 2.50, Bacon 2.50, Bread 2.50, 
Haloumi 3.00, Chorizo 3.50, Ocean Trout 3.50, Serrano 6.50

$15.50

$15.50

$7.50
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Bosq
MenuBosq
Menu



Bosq
BosqBosq

Tapas

Daily selection of dips 
	 served w/ bread     	 	 	       

Kibbeh of spinach, pumpkin, goats cheese & nuts	

Grilled haloumi 
	 w/ harissa sauce	 	 	 	

Zucchini pancake 
	 served w/ yoghurt & garlic dip	  

Fried calamari 
	 served w/ spicy aioli	 	 	 	

Prawns 
	 sautéed w/ chermoula & roasted garlic	 	   

Mussels 
	 cooked in white wine w/ herbs & butter	 	

Chorizo 
	 served w/ tomato salsa	

Falafel stack 
	 w/ haloumi and char-grilled eggplant 

Lamb, potato & spinach hash 
	 with fried eggs

Cajun blackened smooth dory 
	 w/ wilted baby spinach

Spatchcock
	 w/ pomegrante molasses &pine nuts, served on a bed of wild rocket

Paella	
“We cook our paella’s fresh to order please allow a 25 minute wait.”

Salads 

Cajun chicken Caesar salad						    

Salad of smoked trout, spinach, cucumber, tomato,		
avocado, & pumpkin seeds

Salad of mixed lettuce, fresh tomato, cucumber, onion & palmetto

Rocket salad with shaved parmesan, pine nuts & 
sundried tomato

Salad of baby spinach 							     
	 w/ pumpkin seeds & goats cheese					   

	

$9.50

$12.00

$12.00

$11.50

$15.00

$15.00

$14.00

$11.50

$14.50

$15.50

$16.50

For 1	 $16.50
For 2	 $28.50

$16.00

$17.00

$15.00

$15.00

$11.50



Bosq
Burgers and Sandwiches

Grilled chicken burger 
	 w/ plum chutney, rocket & gruyere cheese served w/ chips
     
Grilled Wagyu beef burger 
	 w/ cheese & chips  		           

Steak sandwich & chips							     

Selection of Sandwiches
“Available only for breakfast and lunch.”

							     
Haloumi, bacon, tomato, lettuce & mayonnaise		  

Smoked trout 
	 w/ avocado, cucumber, spinach & tomato

Croquet monsieur  
	 extra $2 for fried egg		   

Pasta
Linguini Arabiata

Spinich and Ricotta Ravioli in napolitana sauce

Linguini Boscaiola 
	 w/ ham mushroom & shallots		    

Pumpkin & Chicken Ravioli in a pesto cream sauce	

Linguini 
	 w/ roasted garlic, capsicum, asparagus, mushrooms, & fresh tomato					   
	  
Linguini Pescatore 
	 w/ clams and prawns			    

Linguini Prawn, Chilli, Rocket & Lemon Juice                 

$16.00

$16.50

$17.50

$7.50

$8.50

$7.50

$18.00

$18.00

$16.50

$18.00

$16.50

$21.90

$21.90
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Bosq
Mains

Mixed grill of lamb, chorizo, kofta & Chicken brochette 
	 served w/ grilled vegetables  		

Zaatar crusted lamb cutlets 
	 w/ a rocket & parmesan salad   								     

Rib eye steak w/ Green Peppercorn Sauce 
	 served w/ chips & salad	

Seared Atlantic salmon 							     
	 w/ pomegranate molasses, spinach & white bean mash  	

Zaatar crusted Atlantic salmon 
	 w/ char-grilled asparagus & kipler potatoes 		    

Spinach and goats cheese stuffed chicken breast wrapped in bacon 
	 served w/ potatoes & wilted baby spinach
						               				  
Beef Tenderloin 
	 served w/ mushroom cream sauce & crushed seasoned potatoes

Braised Lamb Shanks wrapped in prociutto
	 w/ crushed seasoned potatoes and red wine jus  	

Sides

Super crunchy chips 
	 served w/ aioli			             	 

Potato wedges 
	 served w/ sweet chilli & sour cream    	   

Selection of Bread

Kids

Chicken nuggets w/ chips & BBQ sauce				  

Hamburger w/ cheese & tomato sauce, w/ chips 		

Fish & chips									       

$28.50

$26.50

$29.50

$29.50

$29.50

$26.00

$29.50

$29.50

$6.00

$7.00

$3.50

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

BosqBosq



Bosq
Beverage  List

Juices											             

	 Orange, Cranberry and Tomato 	

Soft  Drinks
	 Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Tonic H2O, soda H2O, LLB	 	 	 	   
	 Aqua Panna still mineral water	 	 	 	 	 	 	   
	 S. Pellegrino sparkling mineral water 						        

Beers											                     

	 Blue tongue Light, Crown Lager, Peroni, Peroni Leggera, Pure blonde, 
	 Heineken, Stella Artois

Spirits	
										             
	 Absolute Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Bacardi white Rum, Jack Daniels, 
	 Jim Beam, Jose Quervo Tequila, Bundaberg dark Rum

Liqueurs
  										                      
	 Baileys, Midori, Malibu, Kahlua, Sambuca (white or black), Frangelico

Whiskeys										                     

	 Johnny Walker Black label, Chivas regal 12 YO, Glenfidich Single malt 12 YO

	
Cocktails
	 Mojito		
	 Martini		
	 Margarita		
	 Cosmopolitan	
	 Sangria Jug		
	 Caprioska

								      

$4.00

$4.00
$6.50
$6.50

$7.50

$7.50

$8.00

$9.00

$12.00
$11.00
$12.00
$11.00
$18.00
$12.00
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Bosq
Beverage  List

Sparkling 

	 Brown Brothers Prosecco, King Valley - VIC 

White Wines 

	 Brown Brothers Vermentino, Murray Valley - VIC
	 Barking Owl Chardonnay, Perth Hills - WA
	 ARA Marlborough Sav Blanc, Marlborough - New Zealand
	 Karina Sav Blanc, VIC
	 Pulenta Estate Pinot Gris, Alto Agrelo, Mendoza - Argentina
	 JED Sav Blanc, Unc Valley, Mendoza - Argentina

Rose

	 Crabtree Rose, Claire Valley - SA

Red Wines

	 ARA Marlborough Pinot Noir, Marlborough - New Zealand
	 Kalleske Clarry’s Red (GSM), Barossa Valley - SA
	 Kalleske Moppa Shiraz, Barossa Valley - SA
	 First Creek Shiraz, Hunter Valley - NSW
	 Patrick Cab Sav, Coonawarra - SA
	 Coombend Pinot Noir, TAS
	 JED ‘Limited Release’ Cabernet Franc, Mendoza - Argentina
	 JED Malbec, Mendoza - Argentina

Port / Fortified / Dessert

	 Brown Brothers Australian Tawny Port
	 Rutherglen Muscat semi-fortified

								      

Gls	 Btl

$7.00	 $33.00

$6.50	 $32.00 
$6.50	 $28.00 
$6.50	 $32.00
$7.50	 $35.00
$7.50	 $32.00
$8.00	 $34.00

$6.00	 $28.00

$7.50	 $38.00
$6.50	 $32.00
	 $50.00
$6.00	 $28.00
$8.00	 $42.00
	 $40.00
	 $55.00
$8.00	 $34.00

$5.00
$7.50	 $39.00
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