

Freshly squeezed orange juice Virgin Mary Blueberry &/or strawberry smoothies Coffee	\$4.50 \$5.50 \$6.50 from \$3.00
<b>Morning →ites</b>	
Granola with seasonal berries, honey, yoghurt & your choice of milk	\$6.50
Toasted banana bread with mascarpone & jam	\$6.50
Toasted fruit bread with mascarpone & jam	\$6.50
Selection of toast served w/ your choice of butter, vegemite or jams	\$6.50
Macadamia crusted French toast with caramelized fruit and maple syrup	\$16.50
l douse Specialities	
Ocean Benedict smoked trout & poached eggs w/ mint & grapefruit hollandaise served on toasted Sourdough bread	\$16.90
Mediterranean Continental haloumi cheese, cannellini beans, fresh tomato & zaatar bread served with soft boiled eggs	\$15.50
Spanish Armada grilled chorizo sausage, roast kipfler potatoes, spinach & mushrooms w/ eggs prepared to your liking	\$16.00
Omelette Serrano ham, gruyere cheese, mushrooms & chives	\$14.50
Pancakes Ask our friendly waiters for todays selection	\$15.00
Selection of sandwiches  Haloumi, bacon, tomato & mayonnaise  Smoked trout with avocado, cucumber, spinach & tomato  Croquet monsieur extra \$2 for fried egg	\$7.50 \$8.50 \$7.50



Organic free range eggs fried w/ minced meat, pine nuts & onion, served w/ zaatar bread	\$15.50
Slow cooked lamb potato & spinach hash w/ fried eggs	\$15.50
Kids breakfast: scrambled eggs on toast	\$7.50

Sides

Tomato 2.50, Mushroom 2.50, Egg 2.50, Bacon 2.50, Bread 2.50, Haloumi 3.00, Chorizo 3.50, Ocean Trout 3.50, Serrano 6.50





Daily selection of dips served w/ bread	\$9.50
Kibbeh of spinach, pumpkin, goats cheese & nuts	\$12.00
Grilled haloumi  w/ harissa sauce	\$12.00
Zucchini pancake served w/ yoghurt & garlic dip	\$11.50
Fried calamari served w/ spicy aioli	\$15.00
Prawns sautéed w/ chermoula & roasted garlic	\$15.00
Mussels cooked in white wine w/ herbs & butter	¢44.00
Chorizo served w/ tomato salsa	\$14.00
Falafel stack w/ haloumi and char-grilled eggplant	\$11.50
Lamb, potato & spinach hash with fried eggs	\$14.50
Cajun blackened smooth dory  w/ wilted baby spinach	\$15.50
Spatchcock w/ pomegrante molasses &pine nuts, served on a bed of wild rocket	\$16.50
Paella "We cook our paella's fresh to order please allow a 25 minute wait."	For 1 \$16.50 For 2 \$28.50

## Salads

Cajun chicken Caesar salad	\$16.00
Salad of smoked trout, spinach, cucumber, tomato, avocado, & pumpkin seeds	\$17.00
Salad of mixed lettuce, fresh tomato, cucumber, onion & palmetto	\$15.00
Rocket salad with shaved parmesan, pine nuts & sundried tomato	\$15.00
Salad of baby spinach w/ pumpkin seeds & goats cheese	\$11.50



Grilled chicken burger  w/ plum chutney, rocket & gruyere cheese served w/ chips	\$16.00
Grilled Wagyu beef burger  w/ cheese & chips	\$16.50
Steak sandwich & chips	\$17.50
Selection of Sandwiches "Available only for breakfast and lunch."	
Haloumi, bacon, tomato, lettuce & mayonnaise	\$7.50
Smoked trout	\$8.50
w/ avocado, cucumber, spinach & tomato	
Croquet monsieur  extra \$2 for fried egg	\$7.50
Pasta Pasta	
Linguini Arabiata	\$18.00
	\$18.00 \$18.00
Linguini Arabiata	
Linguini Arabiata  Spinich and Ricotta Ravioli in napolitana sauce  Linguini Boscaiola	\$18.00
Linguini Arabiata  Spinich and Ricotta Ravioli in napolitana sauce  Linguini Boscaiola  w/ ham mushroom & shallots	\$18.00 \$16.50
Linguini Arabiata  Spinich and Ricotta Ravioli in napolitana sauce  Linguini Boscaiola  w/ ham mushroom & shallots  Pumpkin & Chicken Ravioli in a pesto cream sauce  Linguini	\$18.00 \$16.50 \$18.00



-	
N/	ains

Mixed grill of lamb, chorizo, kofta & Chicken brochette served w/ grilled vegetables	\$28.50
Zaatar crusted lamb cutlets  w/ a rocket & parmesan salad	\$26.50
Rib eye steak w/ Green Peppercorn Sauce served w/ chips & salad	\$29.50
Seared Atlantic salmon  w/ pomegranate molasses, spinach & white bean mash	\$29.50
Zaatar crusted Atlantic salmon  w/ char-grilled asparagus & kipler potatoes	\$29.50
Spinach and goats cheese stuffed chicken breast wrapped in bacon served w/ potatoes & wilted baby spinach	\$26.00
Beef Tenderloin served w/ mushroom cream sauce & crushed seasoned potatoes	\$29.50
Braised Lamb Shanks wrapped in prociutto  w/ crushed seasoned potatoes and red wine jus	\$29.50
Şides	
Super crunchy chips served w/ aioli	\$6.00
Potato wedges  served w/ sweet chilli & sour cream	\$7.00
Selection of Bread	\$3.50
ids	
Chicken nuggets w/ chips & BBQ sauce	\$10.00
Hamburger w/ cheese & tomato sauce, w/ chips	\$10.00
Fish & chips	\$10.00



Juices	\$4.00
Orange, Cranberry and Tomato	
Soft Drinks	
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Tonic H2O, soda H2O, LLB Aqua Panna still mineral water S. Pellegrino sparkling mineral water	\$4.00 \$6.50 \$6.50
Beers	\$7.50
Blue tongue Light, Crown Lager, Peroni, Peroni Leggera, Pure blonde, Heineken, Stella Artois	
Spirits	\$7.50
Absolute Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Bacardi white Rum, Jack Daniels, Jim Beam, Jose Quervo Tequila, Bundaberg dark Rum	
Liqueurs	\$8.00
Baileys, Midori, Malibu, Kahlua, Sambuca (white or black), Frangelico	
Whiskeys	\$9.00
Johnny Walker Black label, Chivas regal 12 YO, Glenfidich Single malt 12 YO	
Cocktails	
Mojito	\$12.00
Martini Margarita	\$11.00 \$12.00
Cosmopolitan	\$11.00
Sangria Jug Caprioska	\$18.00 \$12.00



Sparkling	Gls	Btl
Brown Brothers Prosecco, King Valley - VIC	\$7.00	\$33.00
White Wines		
Brown Brothers Vermentino, Murray Valley - VIC	\$6.50	
Barking Owl Chardonnay, Perth Hills - WA	\$6.50	
ARA Marlborough Sav Blanc, Marlborough - New Zealand	\$6.50	
Karina Sav Blanc, <i>VIC</i>	\$7.50	
Pulenta Estate Pinot Gris, Alto Agrelo, Mendoza - Argentina		\$32.00
JED Sav Blanc, Unc Valley, Mendoza - Argentina	\$8.00	\$34.00
Rose		
Crabtree Rose, Claire Valley - SA	\$6.00	\$28.00
Red Wines		
ARA Marlborough Pinot Noir, Marlborough - New Zealand	\$7.50	\$38.00
Kalleske Clarry's Red (GSM), Barossa Valley - SA	\$6.50	\$32.00
Kalleske Moppa Shiraz, Barossa Valley - SA		\$50.00
First Creek Shiraz, Hunter Valley - NSW	\$6.00	\$28.00
Patrick Cab Sav, Coonawarra - SA	\$8.00	\$42.00
Coombend Pinot Noir, TAS		\$40.00
JED 'Limited Release' Cabernet Franc, Mendoza - Argentina		\$55.00
JED Malbec, Mendoza - Argentina	\$8.00	\$34.00
Port / Fortified / Dessert		
Drown Drothers Australian Town Dark	<b>ФГ 00</b>	
Brown Brothers Australian Tawny Port	\$5.00	<b>#20.00</b>

\$7.50 \$39.00

Rutherglen Muscat semi-fortified